Sr Questions Answers Choice

. 1857
1756
. 1957
1866

1 The war of independence was fought on

. May 6, 1929
. May 6, 1930
. May 6, 1931
. May 6, 1932

2 Sayed Ahmed Shaheed and Shah Ismaeel were martyred at Balakot on

. Sikhs

. Hindus

. English

. Marhattas

3 Syed Ahmed Shaheed fought against

. Sarhind

. Denhli

. Lucknow
Rai braili

4 Syed Ahmed Shaheed was born on December 24, 1786 at.

1761
1762
1763
1764

5 Ahmed Shah Abdali defeated Marathas on the invitation of shah wali Ullah in

1760
1761
1762
1763

6 Hazrat Shah Wali Ullah was died in.

Delhi
Sarhind
Ajmair Sharif
Culcutta

7 Hazrat Shah Wali Ullah was born in

Akbar

Shah Jahan
Jahangir

. Muhabbat Khan

8 Hazrat Mujaddid Alf Sani refused to prosirate before.

Akbar
Jahangir
Shah Jahan
Aurangzeb

9 Which Mughul ruler was reponsible to introduce Din -i -llahi.

1624
1625
1626
1627

10 Hazrat Mujaddid Alif Sani was died in
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