

## NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The war of independence was fought on	A. 1857 B. 1756 C. 1957 D. 1866
2	Sayed Ahmed Shaheed and Shah Ismaeel were martyred at Balakot on	A. May 6, 1929 B. May 6, 1930 C. May 6, 1931 D. May 6, 1932
3	Syed Ahmed Shaheed fought against	A. Sikhs B. Hindus C. English D. Marhattas
4	Syed Ahmed Shaheed was born on December 24, 1786 at.	A. Sarhind B. Dehli C. Lucknow D. Rai braili
5	Ahmed Shah Abdali defeated Marathas on the invitation of shah wali Ullah in	A. 1761 B. 1762 C. 1763 D. 1764
6	Hazrat Shah Wali Ullah was died in.	A. 1760 B. 1761 C. 1762 D. 1763
7	Hazrat Shah Wali Ullah was born in	A. Delhi B. Sarhind C. Ajmair Sharif D. Culcutta
8	Hazrat Mujaddid Alf Sani refused to prosirate before.	A. Akbar B. Shah Jahan C. Jahangir D. Muhabbat Khan
9	Which Mughul ruler was reponsible to introduce Din -i -llahi.	A. Akbar B. Jahangir C. Shah Jahan D. Aurangzeb
10	Hazrat Mujaddid Alif Sani was died in	A. 1624 B. 1625 C. 1626 D. 1627